131Creator of Boat Systems
HA3060
 L
 L¹
 D
MGVIB45
MGVIB55
D

Weight
(kg/m)
Max.
pressure
(bar)
Burst
pressure
min. (bar)
Bending
radius
(mm)
Roll
length
(m)
HCHDS clamp HCS clamp
SLANG30R 30 38 0,6 2,5 10 45 20 HCHDS037 HCS32
SLANG40R 40 48 0,8 2,5 10 60 20 HCHDS047 HCS40
SLANG60R 60 68 1,2 2,5 10 90 20 HCHDS063 HCS60
SLANG65R 65 73 1,3 2,5 10 98 20 HCHDS068 HCS60
SLANG75R 76 84 1,7 2,5 10 114 20 HCHDS079 HCS75
SLANG90R 90 99 2,0 2,5 10 180 20 HCHDS097 HCS90
SLANG150R 152 164 5,9 2,5 10 610 20 HCHDS162 HCS150
Flexible mounts for waterlocks
Minimise the noise
These flexible mounts can be used to minimise the noise caused by induced vibrations in the